

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1101 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

KRISHAN LAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (U.T. CHANDIGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1102 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has been served. Original record has been received.

Additional documents have not been filed by the parties.

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar